FEDO CARRERA DE LA MUJER 2017 - 01-oct-2017
21:16:19 Page 1

SPORYTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

INICIACION

Pos Name Club Score Time
1st Antia Cobas Prado GOCAN 67 01:10:14
2nd Marta Rubio Garcia 67 01:25:53
3rd Cristina Garcia Dlaz-Guerra 65 01:23:55
4th Marta Ranera Fraile 65 01:27:37
5th Irene Rubio Garcia 64 01:15:52
6th Anastasia Dorofeeva 64 01:40:29
7th Noa Crespo Cloyer 64 01:40:57
8th Berta Gomez Castro 57 01:25:24
9th Eva Gomez Castro 57 01:25:26
10th Ainara Sepulveda 52 01:38:33
11th DANIELA ACOSTA MAGGI 50 01:28:38
12th Nerea Arroyo Blazquez O-GETAFE 47 01:28:04
13th Elena Herrero Martinez 47 01:28:13
14th Eva Montes Rincén 47 01:30:00
15th IRINA FERREIRA GALLARDO 45 01:41:46
16th JANA GONZALEZ PAREDES 45 01:41:47
17th Alba Garcia Monteagudo 37 01:43:20
18th Lucia del Real Pulgar 37 01:43:31
19th ABRIL SANCHEZ PEREZ 27 01:25:07

20th LUNA SORIANO LUNA 27 01:25:10
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21st= Rocio Valverde Rodriguez 22 01:01:58
21st= Irene Monseco Lopez O-CHARLIES ORIENTA-T 22 01:01:58
23rd= Natalia Benayas Galvez 22 01:01:59
23rd= Noa Paz Pardines 22 01:01:59
25th= Eire Correcher Cano 14 01:04:18
25th= NADIA AGRELA VISERAS 14 01:04:18
26th= Carlota Portugal Torre 0 DNS
27th= Sara Portugal Torre 0 DNS
28th= Sara Portugal Torre 0 DNS
29th FABIOLA LANZAS LOPEZ ALABARDA-O 0 DNS
30th ALEJANDRA CUESTA MARTIN 0 DNS
31th CARLA CUESTA MARTIN 0 DNS
32th LUCIA GOZALO ZAMBRANO 0 DNS
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JUNIOR

Pos Name

1st Maria Prieto Del Campo

2nd INMACULADA CRESPO GONZALEZ
3rd Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro

4th Patricia Toledo Navarro

5th Elena Rojas Jiménez

6th Sara Monseco L6pez

7th CLAUDIA ARJONA CANTON

8th Yutian Minguez Fernandez

oth Elizabeth Alvarez Cano

10th Isabel Fernandez Pedraza

11th Alejandra Abad Gonzalez

12th CLAUDIA CABALLERO BALANDIN
13th VALERIA ACOSTA MAGGI

12th Lucia Garcia Bautista

13th Claudia Rodriguez Gangas

14th Alicia Garcia Garcia

15th Paula Reyes Lopez

16th Ines Pozo Prada

17th Lucia Corral Ribera

Club
MALARRUTA

ORIENTIJOTE
ORIENTIJOTE
ALABARDA-O
O-CHARLIES ORIENTA-T

ENTREBALIZAS

C.D.C.EB.E.
ALABARDA-O
O-GETAFE

Score
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
65
64
64
52
50
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Time
00:32:16
00:33:09
00:35:35
00:42:06
00:56:07
01:23:42
01:25:48
01:26:47
01:27:36
01:27:29
01:27:30
01:41:29
01:28:45
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SENIOR

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th=
7th=
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th=
14th=
16th

Name

Guadalupe Moreno Zuiiga
Susana Gémez Martinez

MIRIAM SANTAMARIA VILLEGAS
MARIA GARCIA MARTIN

Henar Silvestre Ferradal

Maria Manzano Mohedano
Lauriane Kreyer

Estefania Gil Vaquero

Sonia Lolo Aira

Elia Medina Villalba

MONICA MARTIN FERNANDEZ
VICTORIA MARTINEZ AREVALO
SANDRA RAMIREZ PINILLOS
OBDULIA TEJON LOPEZ

MARIA MARTINEZ GARCIA

Ana Gonzalez Romero

Club
ESCONDITE-T
NAVALCARNERO ORIEN

ESCONDITE-M
ESCONDITE-M

21:16:19

Score
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

Time
00:32:38
00:42:03
00:50:35
00:50:36
00:54:50
00:56:41
00:58:49
00:58:49
00:59:25
01:02:00
01:02:38
01:11:54
01:11:55
01:20:16
01:20:16
01:22:38
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17th BLANCA NIETO FERNANDEZ 67 01:28:47
18th CRISTINA GOYA CARRAMOLINO 67 01:28:55
19th Maria Jimenez Toro 67 01:29:05
20th Romy Ure de Oliveira 65 01:29:00
21st Elena Del Castillo 65 01:29:01
22nd Laura Gil Barrado 65 01:29:02
23rd Patricia Crespo Toubes 64 01:11:25
24th Patricia Puerta del Pozo 64 01:11:27
25th Lucia Sevilla Horrillo 64 01:23:47
26th Natalia Sivkova 64 01:40:41
27th Ludnjmila Nester 63 01:21:36
28th Alegria Cuevas Murillo 63 01:28:07
29th Sandra Valle Rubio 60 00:56:07
30th RUTH VILLAMEYTIDE BRAGADO 60 01:30:31
31st MARIA HERNANDEZ SERRANO 60 01:30:33
32nd Maria Isabel San Gabino Ortiz 57 01:27:41
33rd NATALIA JIMENEZ CADARSO 54 01:29:09
34th Jessica Kai Vargas 49 01:29:11
35th Monika Dajka 47 01:30:59
36th BEATRIZ VALVERDE HOYAS 43 01:32:37
37th LETICIA LOPEZ VELASCO 43 01:32:39
38th RAQUEL HERRAIZ BARTOLOME 43 01:32:40

39th LAURA ORTEZ ORTEGA 42 01:24:24
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40th CASANDRA ARENAL HERNANDEZ
41st ANDREA ARENAL HERNANDEZ
42nd Esther Gutiérrez Vallejo GOCAN
43rd NIEVES CABRA DE LA TORRE

44th VANESA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
45th Sofia Carretero Contreras

46th Noelia Rodriguez

47th VERONICA MARTIN ROL

48th MILAGROS FERNANDEZ MANZANO
49th Isabel Rivero Ispino

50th ISIS PATRICIA MACHIN BEJARANO
51th Ana Belen Martinez Cortes

52th Carmen Patino Déniz TOLEDO-O
53th Carolina Heredero Duran

54th Estefania Caballero Escobar

55th Isabel Lucia Rivero Espino

56th BEATRIZ FERRER GARCIA

57th Klaudia Maria Jaskowiec

58th SUSANA MEDINA LOZANO

59th ROSICA MARIYANOVA NENKOVA
60th MARTA PUIGMITJA ORTEGA

61th Esther Sanchez

62th Amaya Macias de Sierra

21:16:19
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01:24:28
01:24:30
01:27:54
01:29:28
01:29:32
01:27:41
01:02:05
01:25:01
01:25:14
01:09:27
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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VETERANAS

Pos Name Club

1st Ana Belen Pérez Riofrio IMPERDIBLE
2nd M2 Vanessa Pons Grau IBERIA

3rd Ruth Blanco Rebull IBERIA

4th Mercedes Jiménez Baena ALABARDA-O
5th Rosa Silveira Puertas ALABARDA-O
6th Delfina Lépez

7th M2 Victoria Zafra Lépez YELMO-O

8th Barbara Domingo Santos TJALVE

9th Carmen Barrera Fuertes

10th Yolanda Yubero de Miguel

11th= Raquel Monteagudo Ferrero

11th= Silvia Pulgar Sanchez

13th Laura Lépez Regidor

14th Beatriz Galvez Adalia

15th Amaia Ofa Murguiondo

16th Maria Cuesta Garcia

17th Inmaculada Pardines Lence

18th Carolina Cuesta Garcia MALARRUTA
19th Eva Diaz-Guerra Nombela

20th Ana Castilla Reyes MONTE EL PARDO
21st Alicia Hernandez Bernabé

21:16:19

Score
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
65
64
64

Time
00:43:47
00:53:45
00:54:00
00:55:33
00:56:09
00:59:23
01:02:37
01:06:27
01:10:59
01:28:12
01:28:25
01:28:25
01:28:55
01:28:59
01:29:05
01:29:06
01:29:07
01:29:24
01:23:57
00:36:16
01:11:25
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22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd=
42nd=
44th
45th
46th

M2 Rosario Del Pozo Montes
Maria José Ribera Arias
MARIA JOSE GALLEGO SANCHEZ
JULIA GARCIA DE FRUTOS
Maria Esther Alonso Garcia
MARIA DEL POZO PRIETO
Liane CLoyer
Vanessa Bourkaib Alcobas
Maria Alonso-Barajas Gomez
Elisa Belinchén Martinez
Manuela Caceres Manzano
Elena Riafo Ribota
CARMEN SAMPER BERZOSA
M2 Jesus Cascales Nicolas
KATIUSKA RODRIGUEZ FARFAN
BELEN CAMPOS CABRERA
CELIA MOHEDANO ARAUJO
Marisa Garcia de Aguinaga
Susana Castro Jimenez
Susana Medina Lozano
MARIA DELIA RODRIGUEZ DIiAZ
MARTA HERNANDO GUIJARRO
Maria de los Angeles Linan Jiménez
Sonia Sanchez de la Cruz
Carmen Navarro Ruiperez

C.D.C.E.B.E.

O-GETAFE

IMPERDIBLE

ORIENTIJOTE

21:16:19

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
60
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
53

01:11:27

01:15:51

01:24:15
01:24:41
01:24:43
01:24:44
01:40:58
01:21:45
01:22:20
01:28:05
01:29:10
01:16:54
01:25:22
01:36:58
01:40:50
01:40:54
01:30:33
01:10:59
01:25:25
01:25:26
01:25:28
01:25:28
01:31:20
01:31:21
01:23:57
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47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th

60th
61st
62nd
63rd=
63rd=
65th

SUSNA GALVEZ JIMENEZ

ANA ISABEL BALANDIN BADAJOZ
BEATRIZ BALANDIN BADAJOZ
Lourdes Cano Rodriguez
Jacqueline Vargas Lobelle

Berta Vargas Lovelle

MARIA LUZ SANCHO MORENO
MONICA GONZALEZ GARCIA
PATRICIA PEDRAZA

LUISA MARIA GALLARDO GALLARDO
MIRIAM PAREDES GONZALEZ
M.Arancha Martinez Santamaria

CRISTINA BACAS HERNANDEZ
AURORA ESPERANZA PEREZ
BARRANTES

MARIA DEL CARMEN LUNA LUNA
CECILIA MATEOS JIMENEZ
Almudena Mahou

M2 Pilar Miguel Pagazaurtundua
PALOMA DOMINGUEZ LA ROSA

IBERIA

COTA

21:16:19

53
52
52
50
49
49
47
47
47
45
45
44
35

27
27
27
25
25
25

01:40:28
01:41:27
01:41:30
01:03:57
01:28:23
01:29:08
01:28:07
01:44:00
01:44:45
01:41:43
01:41:48
01:28:16
01:29:40

01:25:00
01:25:04
01:25:08
01:14:24
01:14:24
01:34:39
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66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71th
72th
73th
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81th
82th
83th

Maria Fernanda Henriques Dos Santos

Cristina Del Campo Campo

Marta Armisén Saenz de Cenzano
Elena Prado Da Cruz

Marta Torre Aguado

KELTOUMA OUCHALHI AHOUAISS

Ana Belanche Alvarez

Belén Blazquez Baos

YOLANDA DIEZ BIELSA

Susana Torres Costas

Angeles Garcia Madrid

ALICIA LOPEZ MARTINEZ

Pilar Gangas Peir6

ROSA M2 ZAMBRANO RAMIREZ
BEGONA CANO RODRIGUEZ
Ana Adoracion Gonzalez Romero
Ana Garcia Ruiz

Eva Gonzalez Terrero

MALARRUTA
NAVALENO-O
GOCAN

O-GETAFE

IBERIA

C.D.C.E.B.E.
ALABARDA-O

C.D.C.E.B.E.

21:16:19
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01:09:26
00:53:43
00:39:39
01:26:12
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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